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Facter Direct Ltd

Campaign Expense Allocation

Printing
Postage
Telephone
Payroll

Employee benefits
Rent
Office manager

Utilities
Equipment
Recruitment

Computer Programming
Office expenses

P.S. Fee/Profit

Total

$ 483,779.00

$ 11,233.64
$ 28,324.17
$ 26,612.71
$ 165,629.38

12,310.95
26,424.95
57,342.63

e o B

$ 6,037.50
$ 5846.13
$ 4,118.04
$ 3.497.80
$ 108,948.62

$ 27,443.58

$ 483,779.00
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